02.17 • IT  FR  DE
piusi.com
2
IL nuovo SELF SERVICE management 2018
LA NUOVA
INTERFACCIA
CHE RENDE TUTTO
PIÙ FUNZIONALE

 activation (only for Web Edition), membership validation, software updates
 and access to online services.
CODES DE COMMANDE • BESTELLCODES
codici d'ordine
    F00773010 SELF SERVICE MANAGEMENT 2018 • USB
   F00773210 SELF SERVICE MANAGEMENT 2018 • WEB
  F12262010   KIT KEY READER
  F13292000 PW 14
  F1271004B PW-WIFI
  F1271005A PW-LAN
  F15904000 USER KEY (yellow key • 10 pcs)
  F12496000 MANAGER KEY (red key • 1 pc)
  F1270800C PEDESTAL (for CUBE 70 MC)
  R12737000 KIT WALL SUPPORT (for CUBE 70 MC)
SOFTWARE SSM 2018 • CODE ACCESSORIES • CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
PW LAN
PW WIFI
11
Self Service
Management
2018
CODES DE COMMANDE • BESTELLCODES
codici d'ordine
  self service MC
   F0073801C   SELF SERVICE 70 MC F 80 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 900 4.2
   F0074101C   SELF SERVICE 100 MC F 80 D  Diesel 90 24 230/50 1150 5.7
   F00738060   SELF SERVICE 70 MC F printer with 7 m hose 80 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 900 4.2
  F00738B0C   SELF SERVICE 70 MC • TANK 80 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 900 4.2
   F00741B0C   SELF SERVICE 100 MC • TANK 80 D  Diesel 90 24 230/50 1150 5.7
  self service FM
   F0073900B  SELF SERVICE 70 FM 120 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 550 3.3
   F0074200B  SELF SERVICE 100 FM 120 D  Diesel 90 24 230/50 1150 5.7
   F00739B0B  SELF SERVICE 70 FM • TANK 120 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 550 3.3
   F00742B0B  SELF SERVICE 100 FM • TANK 120 D  Diesel 90 24 230/50 1150 5.7
  cube 70 mc
   F0059400C CUBE 70 MC 50 D  Diesel 70 18 230/50 900 4.2
   F0059413B CUBE 70 MC • DC 12 V 50 D  Diesel 56 15 12 300 35
   F0059414B CUBE 70 MC • DC 24 V 50 D  Diesel 70 18 24 420 25